

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11050/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No. 2011/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ALL KERALA ONLINE LOTTERY DEALERS ASS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief  
and office

report ))

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11556/2006

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agarwala, Sr. adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Bhagabati Prasad Padhy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up on 7th August, 2006.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh

AR-cum-PS

Court Master