

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11050/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2006 in WA No. 2011/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ALL KERALA ONLINE LOTTERY DEALERS ASS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11556 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13024 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13064 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for all the respondents in SLP
(C) No. 13024 of 2006 states that he will file counter
affidavit during the course of the day.

Learned counsel for the State of Kerala in other

matters wants to file counter affidavit. Time is
granted upto 20.11.2006.

List the matter on 20.11.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar