

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 641 OF 2007

BIBHASH KARMAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF STATE LOTTERIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Pranab Prakash,Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.

Dasti service is allowed.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.

List the matter on 16th October, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar