

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 233 OF 2010

BIBHASH KARMAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF STATE LOTTERIES, NAGALAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission appear and argue the matter in person  
and ex-parte stay)

Date: 21/06/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with W.P.(C) No. 641/2007 on the date  
already fixed for hearing.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master